
LOT 39 UNIT 2 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

793-585,586, 793-587, QC 1126-91

NICKS LEONARD K
9980 SANDLER RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32222

00-00-00-00586-003

0000 VACANT
02

100000.02 1.00/

426 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE
05/13/2025 MLU

05/13/2025 MLU 0.00 56,250 0 0 56,250

STANDARD
3

0
0

56,250
56,250
15,000
41,250

0
41,250
56,250

0

37,500

1473/818 8/12/2022 WD Q V 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNY DOUGLAS GRANT

NICKS LEONARD K

1395/0621 9/23/2019 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAHRON SNYDER AKA SHA

DOUGLAS GRANT & RHO
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1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 100.00 0.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 56,250


